January 2023

Wednesday Thursday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

NO YOUTH - HAPPY
NEW YEAR

No Youth

15
SMF - 10:00am Youth
Room
MYF SERVICE NIGHT

22
SMF - 10:00am Youth
Room

MYF - 6-7:30 Aldersgate
Hall

29

Return from Ski Trip —
TBD

NO SUNDAY NIGHT
YOUTH

FRONT STREET

YOUTH

Remind App: Text @fsumyf22 to 81010 / Follow Us On Instagram: @fsumyf

23

30

24

31

11

Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville

18

Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville

25

Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville

Breakfast Club / Sunday Morning
Fellowship

12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

Ski Trip: 3:00

Departure from

Church

Sunday Night MYF
7th -12th graders are included

All 6th-12"h graders are welcome



SMF = 10:00am Youth
Room

MYF — 6:00-7:30pm
Aldersgate

12
SMF = 10:00am Youth
Room

MYF — SOUPER BOWL
PARTY - Aldersgate

19

SMF = 10:00am Youth
Room

MYF — 6-7:30pm -
Aldersgate

26
SMF - 10:00am Youth
Room

MYF — 6-7:30pm -
Aldersgate

FRONT STREET

YOUTH

20

27

21

28

February 2023

Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville

Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville

Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville

22
Breakfast Club 7:30

Biscuitville

7:00 pm - ASH
WEDNESDAY SERVICE

Breakfast Club / Sunday Morning
Fellowship

All 6th-12"h graders are welcome

Remind App: Text @fsumyf22 to 81010 / Follow Us On Instagram: @fsumyf

2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24

Sunday Night MYF
7th -12th graders are included

25



March 2023

Wednesday Thursday Saturday

1 2 3 4
Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
SMF - 10:00am Youth Breakfast Club 7:30 MYF Outing - TBD
Room Biscuitville
MYF - 6-7:30 -
Aldersgate
12 18 14 15 16 17 18
SMF - 10:00am Youth Breakfast Club 7:30
Room Biscuitville
MYF - No Youth
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
SMF - 10:00am Youth Breakfast Club 7:30
Room N
Biscuitville
MYF — 6-7:30pm -
Aldersgate
26 27 28 29 30 31
SMF - 10:00am Youth
R
eom Breakfast Club 7:30
MYF - 6-7:30pm - N
Aldersgate Biscuitville
F RO NT ST R E ET Breakfast Club / Sunday Morning Sunday Night MYF
Fellowship 7th -12th graders are included

YO UTH All 6th-12th graders are welcome

Remind App: Text @fsumyf22 to 81010 / Follow Us On Instagram: @fsumyf



2

No Sunday Morning
Fellowship — Easter
Music

MYF - 6:00-8:00pm —
Movie Night - PotC

HAPPY EASTER
He Is Risen!
NO YOUTH

16
SMF = 10:00am Youth
Room

MYF — Corridor District
Youth Day - CCR

23
SMF = 10:00am Youth
Room
MYF — 6:00-7:30
Aldersgate Hall

30
SMF - 10:00am Youth
Room
MYF — 6:00-7:30
Aldersgate Hall

3

24

4

25

5

Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville

12
NO Breakfast Club
SPRING BREAK

19
Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville

26

Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville

April 2023

1

6

20

27

7

21

28

8

22

29



7

BEACH TRIP

14
SMF - 10:00am Youth
Room
MYF - NO YOUTH -
MOTHER’S DAY

21

SMF = 10:00am Youth
Room

MYF — END OF YEAR
PARTY — Cedarock Park
4-8

28

FRONT STREET

YOUTH

22

29

23

30

Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville

10
Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville

17
Breakfast Club 7:30
Biscuitville

24

Breakfast Club 7:30

Biscuitville — LAST OF THE
SCHOOL YEAR

31

Breakfast Club / Sunday Morning
Fellowship

May 2023

1 2 3 4 5 6

25

BEACH TRIP — Ocean
Isle Beach

26

BEACH TRIP - OIB

13

MYF — Letter Carriers
Food Collection
Service Event - TBD

20

27

Sunday Night MYF

7th =12t graders are included

All 6th-12th graders are welcome

Remind App: Text @fsumyf22 to 81010 / Follow Us On Instagram: @fsumyf



