

# January 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 NO YOUTH – HAPPY NEW YEAR	2	3	4	5	6	7
8 No Youth	9	10	11 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	12	13	14
15 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF SERVICE NIGHT	16	17	18 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	19	20	21
22 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – 6-7:30 Aldersgate Hall	23	24	25 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	26	27 Ski Trip: 3:00 Departure from Church	28
29 <b>Return from Ski Trip – TBD</b> <b>NO SUNDAY NIGHT YOUTH</b>	30	31				

## FRONT STREET YOUTH

**Breakfast Club / Sunday Morning Fellowship**  
All 6<sup>th</sup>-12<sup>th</sup> graders are welcome

**Sunday Night MYF**  
7<sup>th</sup> -12<sup>th</sup> graders are included

Remind App: Text @fsumyf22 to 81010 / Follow Us On Instagram: @fsumyf

# February 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
				1 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	2	3
5 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – 6:00-7:30pm Aldersgate	6	7	8 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	9	10	11
12 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – SOUPER BOWL PARTY - Aldersgate	13	14	15 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	16	17	18
19 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – 6-7:30pm - Aldersgate	20	21	22 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville 7:00 pm - ASH WEDNESDAY SERVICE	23	24	25
26 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – 6-7:30pm - Aldersgate	27	28				

## FRONT STREET YOUTH

**Breakfast Club / Sunday Morning Fellowship**  
All 6<sup>th</sup>-12<sup>th</sup> graders are welcome

**Sunday Night MYF**  
7<sup>th</sup> -12<sup>th</sup> graders are included

Remind App: Text @fsumyf22 to 81010 / Follow Us On Instagram: @fsumyf

# March 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	2	3	4
5 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – 6-7:30 - Aldersgate	6	7	8 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	9	10	11 MYF Outing - TBD
12 <b>SMF – 10:00am Youth Room</b> <b>MYF – No Youth</b>	13	14	15 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	16	17	18
19 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – 6-7:30pm - Aldersgate	20	21	22 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	23	24	25
26 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – 6-7:30pm - Aldersgate	27	28	29 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	30	31	

## FRONT STREET YOUTH

**Breakfast Club / Sunday Morning Fellowship**  
All 6<sup>th</sup>-12<sup>th</sup> graders are welcome

**Sunday Night MYF**  
7<sup>th</sup> -12<sup>th</sup> graders are included

Remind App: Text @fsumyf22 to 81010 / Follow Us On Instagram: @fsumyf

# April 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2 No Sunday Morning Fellowship – Easter Music MYF – 6:00-8:00pm – Movie Night - PotC	3	4	5 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	6	7	8
9 <b>HAPPY EASTER</b> <b>He Is Risen!</b> <b>NO YOUTH</b>	10	11	12 NO Breakfast Club SPRING BREAK	13	14	15
16 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – Corridor District Youth Day – CCR	17	18	19 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	20	21	22
23 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – 6:00-7:30 Aldersgate Hall	24	25	26 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	27	28	29
30 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – 6:00-7:30 Aldersgate Hall						

# May 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	4	5 BEACH TRIP – Ocean Isle Beach	6 BEACH TRIP - OIB
7 BEACH TRIP	8	9	10 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	11	12	13 MYF – Letter Carriers Food Collection Service Event - TBD
14 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – NO YOUTH – MOTHER'S DAY	15	16	17 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville	18	19	20
21 SMF – 10:00am Youth Room MYF – END OF YEAR PARTY – Cedarock Park 4-8	22	23	24 Breakfast Club 7:30 Biscuitville – LAST OF THE SCHOOL YEAR	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

## FRONT STREET YOUTH

**Breakfast Club / Sunday Morning  
Fellowship**  
All 6<sup>th</sup>-12<sup>th</sup> graders are welcome

**Sunday Night MYF**  
7<sup>th</sup> -12<sup>th</sup> graders are included

Remind App: Text @fsumyf22 to 81010 / Follow Us On Instagram: @fsumyf